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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

Girls 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  1059 Jensen, Brinn          High School               7.98q  2
  2  1067 Kranz, Kate            High School               7.99q  3
  3  1034 Ellis, Emily           High School               8.05q  4
  4  1023 Crockett, Jada         Usatf                     8.11q  1
  5  1012 Broadhead, Katrina     High School               8.19q  1
  6  1078 Maile, Kyra            High School               8.22q  5
  7  1020 Clements, Shaylee      High School               8.26q  5
  8  1112 Rookstool, Ashley      High School               8.28q  4
  9  1091 Moon, McKayla          High School               8.29q  4
  9  1025 DeHaart, Taygin        High School               8.29q  4
 11  1011 Brandt, Jordan         High School               8.35q  3
 12  1013 Brown, Leah            High School               8.40q  3
 13  1018 Cheney, Aubree         High School               8.52q  1
 14  1051 Heideman, Kaya         High School               8.52q  5
 15  1109 Reeves, Emma           High School               8.53q  4
 16  1107 Raymond, Taye          High School               8.58q  5
 17  1143 Wunderli, Lauren G     High School               8.59   1
 18  1039 Fenlator, Jazmine      Usatf                     8.59   2
 19  1108 Reeves, Daphne         High School               8.61   2
 20  1063 Kirkpatrick, Jacee     High School               8.70   5
 21  1049 Hall, Kiana            High School               8.83   3
 22  1010 Brandon, Masen         High School               8.84   2
 23  1094 Nielsen, Makayla       High School               8.85   1
 24  1133 Tovar, Eve             High School               8.98   2
 25  1081 Matthews, Gracyn       High School               8.99   3
 26  1111 Rogalski, Lincoln      High School               9.07   5
 27  1086 Merrill, Lauren        Collegiate                9.10   4
 28  1016 Castleberry, Madis     High School               9.13   2
 29  1087 Mikesell, Alyssa       High School               9.47   4
 30  1090 Moberly, Mercedes      Usatf                     9.55   3
 31  1004 Barlow, Afton          High School               9.66   1
 32  1141 Winn, Elli             High School              10.38   1

Girls 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1  1059 Jensen, Brinn          High School               7.84   2
  2  1067 Kranz, Kate            High School               7.90   2
  3  1023 Crockett, Jada         Usatf                     8.10   2
  4  1078 Maile, Kyra            High School               8.14   2
  5  1034 Ellis, Emily           High School               8.17   2
  6  1011 Brandt, Jordan         High School               8.28   1
  7  1012 Broadhead, Katrina     High School               8.28   2
  8  1025 DeHaart, Taygin        High School               8.29   1
  9  1020 Clements, Shaylee      High School               8.40   2
 10  1051 Heideman, Kaya         High School               8.43   1
 11  1109 Reeves, Emma           High School               8.47   1
 12  1112 Rookstool, Ashley      High School               8.50   2
 13  1018 Cheney, Aubree         High School               8.71   1
 14  1091 Moon, McKayla          High School               9.63   1
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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1  1059 Jensen, Brinn          High School              25.24   9
  2  1067 Kranz, Kate            High School              25.59   9
  3  1034 Ellis, Emily           High School              25.70   9
  4  1023 Crockett, Jada         Usatf                    26.08   7
  5  1144 Young, Paige           High School              27.07   8
  6  1078 Maile, Kyra            High School              27.54   7
  7  1143 Wunderli, Lauren G     High School              27.55   7
  8  1025 DeHaart, Taygin        High School              27.60   3
  9  1020 Clements, Shaylee      High School              27.78   8
 10  1109 Reeves, Emma           High School              27.97   6
 11  1108 Reeves, Daphne         High School              28.10   7
 11  1112 Rookstool, Ashley      High School              28.10   8
 13  1147 Crockett, Jordan       High School              28.13   2
 14  1080 Mather, Haylee         High School              28.16   6
 15  1063 Kirkpatrick, Jacee     High School              28.17   6
 16  1079 Mason, Gabby           High School              28.64   3
 17  1136 Uboldi, Gabi           High School              28.83   1
 18  1002 Anderson, Ellie        High School              28.89   3
 19  1107 Raymond, Taye          High School              29.33   5
 20  1086 Merrill, Lauren        Collegiate               29.91   4
 21  1049 Hall, Kiana            High School              29.93   1
 22  1022 Cox, Kimberlin         High School              29.99   6
 23  1111 Rogalski, Lincoln      High School              30.09   1
 24  1148 Sintz, Demi            High School              30.39   4
 25  1094 Nielsen, Makayla       High School              30.81   2
 26  1081 Matthews, Gracyn       High School              31.00   3
 27  1016 Castleberry, Madis     High School              31.26   5
 28  1047 Graham, Kami           High School              31.32   5
 29  1090 Moberly, Mercedes      Usatf                    32.08   2
 30  1087 Mikesell, Alyssa       High School              34.01   2
 31  1141 Winn, Elli             High School              34.55   4

Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1  1034 Ellis, Emily           High School              58.47   5
  2  1112 Rookstool, Ashley      High School            1:01.33   5
  3  1018 Cheney, Aubree         High School            1:02.10   4
  4  1043 Gibson, Willa          High School            1:03.64   1
  5  1032 Earl, Emma             Collegiate             1:05.42   5
  6  1109 Reeves, Emma           High School            1:05.67   4
  7  1148 Sintz, Demi            High School            1:06.35   4
  8  1010 Brandon, Masen         High School            1:09.76   1
  9  1047 Graham, Kami           High School            1:10.38   1
 10  1135 Tribett, Tori          High School            1:11.76   4
 11  1086 Merrill, Lauren        Collegiate             1:12.04   2
 12  1081 Matthews, Gracyn       High School            1:12.06   3
 13  1094 Nielsen, Makayla       High School            1:14.98   2
 14  1016 Castleberry, Madis     High School            1:15.59   3



Utah Valley University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:33 PM  2/4/2017  Page 3

Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  1144 Young, Paige           High School               9.36q  1
  2  1012 Broadhead, Katrina     High School               9.39q  2
  3  1011 Brandt, Jordan         High School               9.42q  2
  4  1139 West, Jamie            Usatf                    10.08q  1
  5  1044 Glover, Justine        Collegiate               10.11q  1
  6  1048 Guyman, Kylie          High School              10.21q  2
  7  1051 Heideman, Kaya         High School              10.89q  2
  8  1049 Hall, Kiana            High School              11.93q  1
  9  1091 Moon, McKayla          High School              11.98q  2
 10  1094 Nielsen, Makayla       High School              12.43q  2

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1  1012 Broadhead, Katrina     High School               9.11   2
  2  1144 Young, Paige           High School               9.15   2
  3  1011 Brandt, Jordan         High School               9.38   2
  4  1048 Guyman, Kylie          High School               9.84   2
  5  1139 West, Jamie            Usatf                     9.96   2
  6  1044 Glover, Justine        Collegiate               10.01   2
  7  1051 Heideman, Kaya         High School              10.54   1
  8  1049 Hall, Kiana            High School              11.58   1
  9  1091 Moon, McKayla          High School              11.68   1
 10  1094 Nielsen, Makayla       High School              12.34   1

Boys 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  1146 Pimentel, Silas        Usatf                     6.90q  1
  2  1030 Draper, Dallin         High School               6.95q  6
  3  1121 Sorensen, Derek        Collegiate                7.04q  4
  4  1103 Prettyman, William     High School               7.15q  5
  5  1082 Maxfield, Landon       High School               7.16q  2
  6  1064 Kleven, Dak            Collegiate                7.17q  5
  7  1124 Stock, Gabe            High School               7.17q  2
  7  1006 Bentil, Dominic        High School               7.17q  6
  9  1106 Radebaugh, Kam         High School               7.22q  1
 10  1066 Koyle, Turner          High School               7.22q  7
 11  1041 Fields, Jay            Collegiate                7.24q  7
 12  1110 Rockwood, Mark         High School               7.24q  3
 13  1036 Evans, Chase           Usatf                     7.30q  4
 14  1116 Schulz, Tanner         High School               7.37q  6
 15  1058 Humphrey, Jared        Collegiate                7.39q  7
 16  1085 McDougal, Alex         High School               7.40q  7
 17  1024 Davis, Brach           High School               7.41   1
 18  1056 Holloway, Sean         High School               7.42   2
 19  1099 Peacock, Jamin         High School               7.46   3
 20  1120 Smith, Chad            Usatf                     7.46   4
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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

....Boys 60 Meter Dash

 21  1057 Hossfeld, Kayden       Collegiate                7.52   3
 22  1050 Hardy, Carter          High School               7.53   3
 23  1035 Ellis, Porter          High School               7.53   4
 24  1068 Kresser, Derek         Usatf                     7.54   1
 25  1102 Post, William          High School               7.55   5
 26  1125 Stone, Garrett         High School               7.56   6
 27  1096 Olsen, Davin           High School               7.57   1
 28  1130 Taylor, David          High School               7.59   1
 29  1040 Fenlator, Surf         Usatf                     7.61   6
 30  1005 Benjamin, Sadaris      Usatf                     7.61   5
 31  1046 Graddy, Tyriece        Collegiate                7.68   6
 32  1015 Campbell, Marcus       Usatf                     7.75   2
 33  1008 Birchum, Porter        High School               7.92   1
 34  1122 Sorensen, Shea         Usatf                     7.93   3
 35  1033 Earnshaw, Ethan        High School               7.96   1
 36  1129 Sutton, Justin         High School               8.00   4
 37  1072 Lee, Devin             Collegiate                8.10   6
 38  1037 Fabrizio, Vincent      High School               8.17   3
 39  1074 Lim, Peng              Usatf                     8.22   5
 40  1119 Simpson, Alex          Collegiate                8.26   7
 41  1095 Norton, Bryan          High School               8.26   4
 42  1001 Anderson, Ben          High School               8.31   7
 43  1029 Doussett, Ford         High School               8.34   3
 44  1052 Herr, Ben              Collegiate                8.41   5
 45  1138 Webster, Joshua        High School               8.63   5
 46  1092 Mulholland, Riley      Usatf                     8.70   4
 47  1084 McDermott, Rusty       Usatf                     8.83   6
 48  1071 Lathrop, Andrew        Usatf                     8.85   2
 49  1105 Pulver, Cole           High School              10.31   7
 50  1028 DeWolf, Tim            Usatf                    10.51   4

Boys 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1  1146 Pimentel, Silas        Usatf                     6.83   2
  2  1030 Draper, Dallin         High School               6.84   2
  3  1121 Sorensen, Derek        Collegiate                7.04   2
  4  1103 Prettyman, William     High School               7.08   2
  5  1124 Stock, Gabe            High School               7.13   2
  6  1006 Bentil, Dominic        High School               7.18   2
  7  1041 Fields, Jay            Collegiate                7.20   1
  8  1064 Kleven, Dak            Collegiate                7.23   2
  9  1066 Koyle, Turner          High School               7.23   1
 10  1110 Rockwood, Mark         High School               7.24   1
 11  1085 McDougal, Alex         High School               7.31   1
 12  1106 Radebaugh, Kam         High School               7.32   1
 13  1036 Evans, Chase           Usatf                     7.32   1
 14  1082 Maxfield, Landon       High School               7.34   2
 15  1058 Humphrey, Jared        Collegiate                7.38   1
 16  1116 Schulz, Tanner         High School               7.40   1
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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1  1070 Lambourne, Cole        Usatf                    21.16  16
  2  1146 Pimentel, Silas        Usatf                    21.57  16
  3  1121 Sorensen, Derek        Collegiate               21.71  15
  4  1142 Woodhall, Hunter       High School              22.15  14
  5  1006 Bentil, Dominic        High School              22.22  16
  6  1030 Draper, Dallin         High School              22.27  16
  7  1124 Stock, Gabe            High School              22.48  14
  8  1085 McDougal, Alex         High School              22.64  15
  9  1110 Rockwood, Mark         High School              22.66   2
 10  1103 Prettyman, William     High School              22.75  15
 11  1106 Radebaugh, Kam         High School              22.78  14
 12  1066 Koyle, Turner          High School              22.88  13
 13       Young, Silas           High School              22.95  13
 14  1036 Evans, Chase           Usatf                    23.01  10
 15  1116 Schulz, Tanner         High School              23.14  11
 16  1125 Stone, Garrett         High School              23.29  11
 17  1042 Gibson, Dylan          Collegiate               23.31  12
 18  1118 Simonsen, Andrew       High School              23.43   8
 19  1069 Kutterer, Tanner       High School              23.64  12
 20  1058 Humphrey, Jared        Collegiate               23.85   5
 21  1075 Lindsey, Dallin        Usatf                    23.89   3
 22  1140 Williams, Brandon      High School              23.89  13
 23  1035 Ellis, Porter          High School              23.93  11
 24  1100 Peters, Riki           High School              23.94   3
 25  1120 Smith, Chad            Usatf                    23.95  10
 26  1096 Olsen, Davin           High School              24.03   9
 27  1021 Covington, Timothy     Collegiate               24.09  12
 28  1050 Hardy, Carter          High School              24.11   9
 29  1027 Denning, Matt          High School              24.12  13
 30  1099 Peacock, Jamin         High School              24.22  11
 31  1024 Davis, Brach           High School              24.26   6
 32  1057 Hossfeld, Kayden       Collegiate               24.30   8
 33  1130 Taylor, David          High School              24.31   9
 34  1083 Maye, Sean             Usatf                    24.31   9
 35  1114 Sandstrom, Haydn       High School              24.35  10
 36  1076 Littlefield, Xande     High School              24.52   6
 37  1008 Birchum, Porter        High School              24.60  10
 38  1007 Biesenbach, Wyatt      Collegiate               24.67   7
 39  1104 Price, Jayden          High School              24.74   2
 40  1068 Kresser, Derek         Usatf                    24.75   5
 41  1134 Tribett, Isaac         High School              24.94   6
 42  1019 Christensen, Luke      Collegiate               25.12   4
 43  1073 Lefler, Colton         High School              25.20   8
 44  1017 Chamberlain, Ian       Collegiate               25.23   7
 45  1033 Earnshaw, Ethan        High School              25.70   2
 46  1129 Sutton, Justin         High School              25.93   7
 47  1122 Sorensen, Shea         Usatf                    26.36   1
 48  1095 Norton, Bryan          High School              26.45   1
 49  1003 Anderson, Nicholas     High School              26.47   8
 50  1072 Lee, Devin             Collegiate               26.76   4
 51  1001 Anderson, Ben          High School              26.90   7
 52  1074 Lim, Peng              Usatf                    27.35   6
 53  1037 Fabrizio, Vincent      High School              27.76   4
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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 54  1092 Mulholland, Riley      Usatf                    28.80   4
 55  1052 Herr, Ben              Collegiate               28.91   1
 56  1009 Bornes, Noah           Usatf                    29.21   1
 57  1071 Lathrop, Andrew        Usatf                    30.25   5

Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1  1070 Lambourne, Cole        Usatf                    46.90   7
  2  1142 Woodhall, Hunter       High School              48.15   7
  3  1038 Famodu, Gabe           Usatf                    49.55   7
  4  1082 Maxfield, Landon       High School              51.04   6
  5  1140 Williams, Brandon      High School              51.28   6
  6  1116 Schulz, Tanner         High School              52.21   5
  7  1097 Olsen, Kellin          High School              52.45   5
  8  1098 Parker, Matthew        High School              52.46   4
  9  1093 Nelli, Matthew         High School              52.94   4
 10  1104 Price, Jayden          High School              52.99   1
 11  1006 Bentil, Dominic        High School              53.15   7
 12  1021 Covington, Timothy     Collegiate               53.72   5
 13  1008 Birchum, Porter        High School              54.04   5
 14  1114 Sandstrom, Haydn       High School              54.47   6
 15  1076 Littlefield, Xande     High School              54.79   2
 16  1123 Spencer, Jon           High School              54.91   4
 17  1056 Holloway, Sean         High School              54.93   6
 18  1017 Chamberlain, Ian       Collegiate               55.45   3
 19  1045 Gordon, Preston        Usatf                    55.64   3
 20  1003 Anderson, Nicholas     High School              56.67   4
 21  1101 Petersen, Ethan        High School              57.77   3
 22  1132 Tolman, Markus         High School              59.63   2
 23  1122 Sorensen, Shea         Usatf                  1:00.60   1
 24  1029 Doussett, Ford         High School            1:01.44   2
 25  1061 Jensen, Koby           High School            1:01.53   1

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  1118 Simonsen, Andrew       High School               8.64q  4
  2  1069 Kutterer, Tanner       High School               8.66q  3
  3  1126 Strong, Casey          High School               8.84q  3
  4  1088 Miles, Braden          High School               8.85q  4
  5  1045 Gordon, Preston        Usatf                     8.91q  4
  6  1113 Rudd, Jensen           High School               9.14q  2
  7  1054 Hill, Bennett          High School               9.15q  2
  8  1050 Hardy, Carter          High School               9.34q  4
  9  1115 Scholes, Parker        High School               9.55q  3
 10  1127 Strong, Jeff           Usatf                     9.69q  1
 11  1089 Miles, Landon          High School               9.80q  3
 12  1128 Suitter, Payton        High School              10.10q  2
 13  1062 Johnson, Ryan          High School              10.16q  4
 14  1131 Thomson, Spencer       High School              10.65q  3
 15  1065 Klingler, Andrew       High School              11.16   2
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Golden Sprint Challenge - 2/4/2017

Utah Olympic Oval

Results

....Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

 16  1073 Lefler, Colton         High School              11.31   4

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1  1069 Kutterer, Tanner       High School               8.47   3
  2  1118 Simonsen, Andrew       High School               8.66   3
  3  1126 Strong, Casey          High School               8.77   3
  4  1088 Miles, Braden          High School               8.83   3
  5  1045 Gordon, Preston        Usatf                     8.87   3
  6  1113 Rudd, Jensen           High School               8.92   3
  7  1054 Hill, Bennett          High School               9.08   2
  8  1089 Miles, Landon          High School               9.38   2
  9  1050 Hardy, Carter          High School               9.42   2
 10  1115 Scholes, Parker        High School               9.58   2
 11  1062 Johnson, Ryan          High School               9.95   2
 12  1128 Suitter, Payton        High School               9.97   2
 13  1127 Strong, Jeff           Usatf                    10.04   1


